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Bisto Vegetable Bouillon Paste 1kg e
Short Product Name:
Vegetable Bouillon Paste

Vegetable Bouillon Paste 1kg

Traded Unit GTIN: 05019989200641   Internal GTIN: 5019989100644   Supplier : Premier Foods   Suppliers Product Code : 143354

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1583kJ

380kcal
22.3g 3.9g 14.7g 23.9g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1583kJ 380kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1583kJ 

380kCal

Carbohydrates 35.8g

of which sugars 14.7g

Fat 22.3g

of which saturates 3.9g

Fibre 3.6g

Protein 7.1g

Salt 23.9g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement

Allergy Advice: For allergens, see ingredients in bold.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Ingredients (as sold): Salt, Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed, Palm, Sunflower), Vegetable Powders (13%) (Onion, Carrot, Red Pepper), Yeast Extract, Cornflour, Potato Starch, Sugar, Tomato Powder, Garlic Powder,

Ground <b>Celery</b> Seeds, Dried Parsley, Flavouring, Acid (Succinic Acid), Ground Turmeric, Antioxidant (Rosemary Extract).

Supplier's Product Code : 143354

Product Added : 30 August 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 30 August 2024

erudus id : e6c9d132080947aa87948e196d691242

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Contains

Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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